

https://www.rittal.com/tr-tr
https://www.rittal.com/tr-tr
https://www.rittal.com/tr-tr

VX_IT 5050.615 - Kilit IT yan panel

Ozellikleri

Model numarasi
Paketteki adet

Net agirlik

Brit agirhk

Gumruk tarifesi numarasi
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

VX IT 5050.615
1 adet

0,16 kg

0,175 kg
83015000
EC000327

27409217



