



RITTAL

VX_IT 5050.615 - Kilit IT yan panel

Özellikleri

Model numarası	VX IT 5050.615
Paketteki adet	1 adet
Net ağırlık	0,16 kg
Brüt ağırlık	0,175 kg
Gümrük tarifesi numarası	83015000
ETIM 9	EC000327
ECLASS 8.0	27409217